WUNSCH

Technical details

Pais de la Fabricaciéon
fabricante

proteccion

Volumen de suministro
material

longitud del cable
Atenuacién
base/portalamparas
conmutabilidad
Alimentacion (max. Watt)
Diamétre de I'ombre
Altura de pantalla
longitud del brazo
Dimensiones del soporte de la ldmpara

Dimensions

== Croacia
Grupa
1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
acero, aluminio
130 cm
Regulable en el sitio
E27
en la delantera
70 Watt
23cm
17 cm
35cm

20 cm
H35cm

Grupa
Arigato Table Palace

Oberflache

 negro

e blanco

Descripcién

The Grupa Arigato Table Palace has a swivelling lamp arm. There is a joint on
the base of the lamp that allows the table lamp to rotate 330 degrees. In
addition, the lamp shade can be rotated by 360 degrees and swivelled by 125
degrees. A diffuser at the bottom of the lamp shade provides glare-free light
downwards. The lamp shade is made of aluminum. The lamp rod and arm are
made of steel. The Arigato Table Palace is offered in the surfaces black or
white matt powder-coated. Other finishes are also available on request. The
lamp can be operated via an on/off switch on the supply line. E27 halogen
lamps or LED retrofit lamps are suitable as illuminants. In addition to this table
lamp, the manufacturer Grupa also offers the Arigato Table with a double-
jointed lamp arm.
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